$ 8 %74 FiE g

202438190 EHI—
TR FH REDEE ORI ERR

EEFECIERRITFEIZERSALIEN

HEAZFEOIEERRZIP

2023—2025

1 EEEFE
IR Z RS

500 1 1
2.26
300
85 300
50 90 "
8 2 FIR 10 HEZE”
SChEENFRIFEE S
3' ERACIFES
RSB E R A ER{ESS
2022 34
I i EE TERNV = PRBX IR AR ES IR AR A
“IBENEOEEEBEF
=Y 15
I,
(L A
B 2000
2006
7 3
”1

T T T e A 5%

" 950 32

2023 12 4
400 2023 8
30
6

SR EITWIE Sk A R ARFHR T RIGIERS 1

2024 FETFRB EEClMHEE 4T

3 17

2024
1000
10000

21
1500

PHA

1100
800
2022

KERF M LSRR R A

NEEE R IREI R E

AEREEEZARN HEHIT
RS R R A AT RS SR

30

3 11 100
500

100

SN B BURAUDE IS

5

2021
50
20
RALEE  IRFHHUTR
Ik
3 _
EEIR TERFEL
BRI 1000
; “



